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1 1 Jennifer Aieta ACE Engineering, Inc. 2420 Ginney Way Lafayette CO 80026 (303) 997-6109 jennifer@ACE-h2o.com

1 1 1 1 Marc Letourneau Reuse Facility Superintendent ACWWA 13031 E. Caley Ave. Centennial CO 80111 (303) 790-4830 mletourneau@arapahoewater.org

1 1 1 Ray Hamilton Principal Engineer Amec Foster Wheeler 2000 S. Colorado Blvd, Ste 2-1000 Denver CO 80222 (303) 975-2195 ray.hamilton@amecfw.com

1 1 1 Caleb Scalf Business Development Amec Foster Wheeler 1002 Walnut Street, Ste 200 Boulder CO 80302 (303) 820-4651 caleb.scalf@amecfw.com

1 1 1 Carmine Iadarola President AquaSan 45 Mule Deer Trail Littleton CO 80127 (303) 437-4053 carmine@aquasan.biz

1 1 1 Jack Bryck Principal in Charge/Project Manager Arcadis 100 Filmore Street, Suite 200 Denver CO 80206 (303) 316-6535 jack.bryck@arcadis-us.com

1 1 Yelena Sandler Principal Water Resources Engineer, PM Arcadis 600 South Cherry Street, Suite 600 Denver CO 80256 (303) 316-6521 yelena.sandler@arcadis-us.com

1 1 1 Bob Anastasov Environmental Engineer Aurora Water 15151 East Alameda Parkway, Suite 3600 Aurora CO 80012 (720) 859-4418 ranastas@auroragov.org

1 1 1 1 Richard Leger Reuse Treatment Plant Supervisor Aurora Water 11405 East 30th Avenue, Aurora, CO  80010 Aurora CO 80011 (303) 326-8362 rleger@auroragov.org

1 1 1 Dan Mikesell Aurora Water 15151 East Alameda Parkway, Suite 3600 Aurora CO 80012 (303) 739-7391 dmikesel@auroragov.org

1 1 1 Bobby Oligo Aurora Water 18301 East Quincy Avenue Aurora CO 80015 (303) 739-6750 boligo@ci.aurora.co.us

1 1 Tim McCandless AWWA 7821 Stuart Street Westminster CO 80030 (303) 427-8082 tmccandless@awwa.org

1 1 1 1 Greg Dye Black & Veatch Corporation 6300 South Syracuse Way, Suite 300 Centennial CO 80111 (720) 834-4373 DyeGS@BV.com

1 1 1 1 Ken Rutt Wastewater Division Superintendent Broomfield, City and County of 2985 West 124th Avenue Broomfield CO 80020 (303) 464-5638 krutt@broomfield.org

1 1 1 Anthony Tuka Broomfield, City and County of 2985 W. 124the Avenue Broomfield CO 80020 (303) 438-6339 atuka@broomfield.org

1 1 1 Daniel Clayton Brown and Caldwell 1697 Cole Blvd., Suite 200 Golden CO 80401 (303) 239-5432 dclayton@brwncald.com

1 1 Cheryl Dilks Brown and Caldwell 1697 Cole Blvd., Suite 200 Golden CO 80401 (303) 239-5441 cdilks@brwncald.com

1 1 1 Jamie Eichenberger Brown and Caldwell 1697 Cole Blvd., Suite 200 Golden CO 80401 (303) 239-5479 jeichenberger@brwncald.com

1 1 Ronda Sandquist Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP 410 17th Street, Suite 2200 Denver CO 80202 (303) 223-1191 rsandquist@bhfs.com

1 1 Darin Brickman Burns & McDonnell 9785 Maroon Circle, Suite 400 Centennial CO 80112 (303) 721-9292 dbrickman@burnsmcd.com

1 1 Kate Henske Burns & McDonnell 9785 Maroon Circle, Suite 400 Centennial CO 80112 (303) 721-9292 khenske@burnsmcd.com

1 1 1 Jeff Berlin Carollo Engineers 390 Interlocken Cresent Suite 800 Broomfield CO 80021 (303) 635-1220 jberlin@carollo.com

1 1 1 Vincent Hart Carollo Engineers 390 Interlocken Cresent Suite 800 Broomfield CO 80021 (303) 635-1220 Vhart@carollo.com

1 1 1 John Luna Carollo Engineers 390 Interlocken Cresent Suite 800 Broomfield CO 80021 (303) 635-1220 jluna@carollo.com

1 1 1 Tanja Rauch-Williams Carollo Engineers 390 Interlocken Cresent, Suite 800 Broomfield CO 80021 (303) 635-1220 trauch-williams@carollo.com

1 1 1 1 John Rehring Vice President Carollo Engineers 390 Interlocken Cresent, Suite 800 Broomfield CO 80021 (303) 635-1220 jrehring@carollo.com

1 1 1 1 Matthew Benak Water Resources Manager Castle Rock, Town of 175 Kelogg Court Castle Rock CO 80109 (720) 733-6037 mbenak@crgov.com

1 1 1 Mathew Hayes Castle Rock, Town of 175 Kellogg Court Castle Rock CO 80109 (720) 733-6040 mhayes@crgov.com

1 1 1 Allegra da Silva Environmental Engineer CDM Smith 555 17th Street; Suite 1100 Denver CO 80202 (303) 383-2327 dasilvaak@cdmsmith.com

1 1 1 Margo Griffin CDPHE/WQCD 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South Denver CO 80246 (303) 692-3607 margo.griffin@state.co.us

1 1 1 Elizabeth Lemonds CDPHE/WQCD 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South Denver CO 80246 (303) 692-3515 liz.lemonds@state.co.us

1 1 1 Mark Pollock Environmental Protection Specialist CDPHE/WQCD 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South Denver CO 80246 (303) 692-3635 mark.pollock@state.co.us

1 1 Nicole Spencer CDPHE/WQCD 4300 Cherry Creek Drive South Denver CO 80246 nicole.spencer@state.co.us

1 1 1 1 Tim Grotheer Director of Operations Centennial Water and Sanitation District 62 West Plaza Drive Highlands Ranch CO 80129 (303) 791-7181 tgrotheer@cwsdhrmd.org

1 1 Julie Tinetti Centennial Water and Sanitation District 62 West Plaza Drive Highlands Ranch CO 80129 jtinetti@cwsdhrmd.org

1 1 1 Jason Assouline CH2M Hill 9193 South Jamaica Street Englewood CO 80112 Jason.Assouline@CH2M.com

1 1 1 1 Larry Schimmoler Water Reuse Global Technology Leader CH2M Hill 9193 South Jamaica Street Englewood CO 80112 (720) 286-5345 larry.schimmoller@ch2m.com

1 1 Ashley Waldron Water Engineer CH2M Hill 9193 South Jamaica Street Englewood CO 80112 (720) 286-4534

1 1 1 John Bush  Colorado School of Mines 732 Aspen Road Golden CO 80401 (303) 273-3401 john.a.bush@gmail.com

1 1 1 1 Tzahi Cath Colorado School of Mines Environmental Science & Engr. Div. Golden CO 80401 (303) 273-3402 tcath@mines.edu

1 1 1 1 Tara Kelley Environmental Section Supervisor Colorado Springs Utilities P.O. Box 1103, MC 0940 Colorado Springs CO 80947 (719) 668-4477 tkelley@csu.org

1 1 Jeramy Jasmann Student Colorado State University 800 Coronado Ave., #53 J Fort Collins CO 80526 (916) 804-3698 jeramy.jasmann@colostate.edu

1 1 Sybil Sharvel Colorado State University, Dept. of Civil Engineering A207I Engineering Building Fort Collins CO 80523 (970) 491-6081 ssharvel@engr.colostate.edu

1 1 1 YaLing Qian Colorado State University, Dept. of Horticulture and Landscape A Room 103, Shepardson Bldg. Fort Collins CO 80523 (970) 491-7079 yaling.qian@col.state.edu 
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1 1 1 Reagan Waskom Director Colorado Water Institute 1033 Campus Delivery Fort Collins CO 80523 (970) 491-1033 reagan.waskom@colostate.edu

1 1 Bob Marley Daniel B. Stephens & Associates, Inc. 6020 Academy Rd., NE Suite 100 Albuquerque NM 87109 (505) 822-9400 bmarley@dbstephens.com 

1 1 1 Nicole Babyak Lead Facilitator Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 (303) 607-3140 nicole.babyak@denverwater.org

1 1 1 Zeke Campbell Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 (303) 628-5994 Zeke.Campbell@denverwater.org

1 1 1 Sarah Dominick Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 (303) 628-6446 sarah.dominick@denverwater.org

1 1 1 Brian Good Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 (303) 628-6503 brian.good@denverwater.org

1 1 1 1 Damian Higham Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 (303) 628-6537 damian.higham@denverwater.org

1 1 1 Brenley McKenna Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 (303) 628-6011 Brenley.McKenna@denverwater.org

1 1 1 Myron Nealey Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 (303) 628-6521 myron.nealey@denverwater.org

1 1 1 Russell Plakke Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 Russell.Plakke@denverwater.org

1 1 1 Steve Price Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 (303) 628-6303 Steve.Price@denverwater.org

1 1 1 Kristi Riegle Denver Water 1600 West 12th Avenue Denver CO 80204 (303) 628-6477 Kristi.riegle@denverwater.org

1 1 Kelly DiNatale DiNatale Water Consultants 1035 Pearl Street, Suite 301 Boulder CO 80302 (303) 349-3668 kelly@dinatalewater.com

1 1 Jon Mays Erie, Town of 501 State Highway 52, PO Box 750 Erie CO 80516 (303) 926-2895 jmays@erieco.gov

1 1 Ken Mason  Falcon Environmental Corporation 5963 Esther Circle Frederick CO 80530 (303) 335-4783 ken@fecal.us

1 1 1 1 Paul Pigeon Associate Golder Associates, Inc. 44 Union Blvd. Suite 300 Lakewood CO 80228 (720) 920-4617 ppigeon@golder.com

1 Curt Thompson Grey Partners CO (303) 968-4477 curtthompson2727@gmail.com

1 1 Philip Brandhuber Project Engineer HDR 1670 Broadway, Suite 200 Denver CO 80202 (303) 764-1527 philip.brandhuber@hdrinc.com

1 Ali Nelson Husch Blackwell LLP 1700 Lincoln Street, Suite 4700 Denver CO 80203 (303) 749-7263 ali.nelson@huschblackwell.com

1 1 Eric Dole Hydroengineering Solutions edole@hydroengineeringsolutions.com

1 1 Gary Beers Principal Industrial Water Permitting and Recycling Consultants 10858 W. Dunbarton Drive Littleton CO 80127 (303) 748-0390 gary1beers@gmail.com

1 1 J.R. Hildebrand Issis Productions/J.R. Hildebrand 992 S. 4th Ave. Ste 100-112 Brighton CO 80601 (801) 558-3700 jrhpc@mac.com

1 1 1 Deborah Deal-Blackwell IX Power Clean Water PO Box 16999 Golden CO 80402 (303) 277-9520 deborah@ixpowerfoundation.org

1 1 1 1 Jodi Villa Senior Project Manager Kennedy/Jenks Consultants 143 Union Blvd, Suite 600 Lakewood CO 80228 (303) 985-3636 jodivilla@kennedyjenks.com 

1 1 Jeremy Bock Kremmling Sanitation District 200 Eagle Ave.    P.O. Box 538 Kremmling CO 80459 (970) 724-3249 sandistrict@townofkremmling.org

1 1 Dave Colvin  Leonard Rice Engineers, Inc. 2000 Clay Street, Suite 300 Denver CO 80211 (303) 455-9589 dave.colvin@lrewater.com

1 1 Katie Fendel Senior Project Manager Leonard Rice Engineers, Inc. 2000 Clay Street, Suite 300 Denver CO 80211 (303) 455-9589 katie.fendel@lrewater.com

1 1 1 Justin Elkins Chief Plant Operator Louisville, City of 1601 Empire Road Louisville CO 80027 (303) 335-4784 justine@louisvilleco.gov

1 1 1 Terrell Phillips Water & Wastewater Superintendent Louisville, City of 1601 Empire Road Louisville CO 80027 (303) 335-4783 tphillips@louisvilleco.gov

1 1 1 Rebecca Wertz CWP Louisville, City of 1601 Empire Road Louisville CO 80027 wertzr@louisvilleco.gov

1 1 1 1 Jerry May Associate Martin/Martin 12499 West Colfax Avenue Lakewood CO 80215 (303) 431-6100 jmay@martinmartin.com

1 1 1 1 David Summerfield Western US Sales Manager Medora Corporation (SolarBee/GridBee) 6264 Urban Street Arvada CO dave.s@medoraco.com

1 1 1 Kevin Price Principal MEDRC 822 Rabbit Run Dr Golden CO 80401 (720) 320-4100 mkevinprice@gmail.com

1 1 1 Robert Dye Meridian Metropolitan District 3376 S. Sherman St., Suite 10 Englewood CO 80113 (303) 761-3211 bdye12@gmail.com

1 1 1 1 Randy Gabriel Director Meridian Metropolitan District 6380 S. Fiddlers Green Cir, Suite 400 Greenwood Village CO 80111 (303) 486-1384 randy.gabriel@meridianmetropolitandistricts.org

1 1 1 Doug Scott Meridian Metropolitan District 6380 S. Fiddlers Green Cir, Suite 400 Greenwood Village CO 80111 (303) 486-1384 doug.scott@meridianmetropolitandistricts.org

1 1 Amy Woodis Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 6450 York Street Denver CO 80229 awoodis@mwrd.dst.co.us

1 1 1 Rob Demis Project Manager Mott MacDonald 143 Union Boulevard, Suite 1000 Lakewood CO 80228 (303) 723-5075 rob.demis@mottmac.com

1 1 1 1 Steve Ravel Project Manager Mott MacDonald 143 Union Boulevard, Suite 1000 Lakewood CO 80228 (303) 723-5084 steve.ravel@mottmac.com

1 1 1 1 Dave Takeda Owner MSK Consulting, LLC (303) 903-0918 dave@mskwater.com

1 1 1 Cody Charnas MWH 1801 California Street, Suite 2900 Denver CO 80202 Cody.charnas@mwhglobal.com 

1 1 1 1 Katy Vandenberg MWH 1801 California Street, Suite 2900 Denver CO 80202 (626) 440-2308 katy.vandenberg@mwhglobal.com

1 1 1 Adrian Denvir Manager New Science and Technology NCH Corporation 2730 Carl Road Irving TX 75062 (972) 438-0481 adrian.denvir@nch.com

1 1 1 Steve Swanson President North Shore Energy, LLC 370 17th Street, Suite 5625 Denver CO 80202 (303) 892-5616 steve@northshoreenergyllc.com

1 1 Chris Wood Environmental Engineer Platte River Power Authority 2000 E. Horsetooth Road Fort Collins CO 80525 (970) 226-7906 woodc@prpa.org

1 1 1 Kirby Clark Plum Creek Water Reclamation Authority 4255 N. US Highway 85 Castle Rock CO 80108 (303) 901-3676 Kclark@pcwra.org

1 1 1 Wes Martin Plum Creek Water Reclamation Authority 4255 N. US Highway 85 Castle Rock CO 80108 (303) 688-1991 wesmartin@pcwra.org

1 1 1 Lisa Mudlin Plum Creek Water Reclamation Authority 5880 Country Club Drive Castle Rock CO 80104 (303) 688-1991 lisamudlin@hotmail.com
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1 1 1 Glenn Hunter Principal Process Applications, Inc. 2627 Redwing Road, Suite 340 Fort Collins CO 80526 (970) 223-5787 glennfhunter@gmail.com

1 1 Paul Puckorius Puckorius & Associates, Inc. 6621 W. 56th Avenue Suite 200 Arvada CO 80002 (303) 638-0587 waterphd1@aol.com;  

1 1 Scott Lehman Rangeview Metro District 1490 Lafayette Street, Suite 203 Denver CO 80218 (303) 292-3456 slehman@purecyclewater.com

1 1 1 Catherine Oakleaf Engineer 2 Rettew Associates, Inc. 1536 Cole Blvd., Bldg 4, Ste 100 Lakewood CO 80401 (303) 800-4919 coakleaf@rettew.com

1 1 Rick Goncalves RG Consulting Engineers 4885 Ward Road Wheat Ridge CO 80033 (303) 468-8484 rickg@rgengineers.com

1 1 Jim Sanderson Ryley Carlock & Applewhite 1700 Lincoln Street, Suite 3500 Denver CO 80203 (303) 863-7500 jsanderson@rcalaw.com

1 1 1 1 Jon Strand Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc. (SEH) 421 Frenette Drive Chippewa Falls WI 54729 (715) 720-6243 jstrand@sehinc.com

1 1 1 1 Robert Raucher Principal Stratus Consulting PO Box 4059 Boulder CO 80306 (303) 381-8000 braucher@stratusconsulting.com

1 1 1 Stephen Fisher Tetra Tech 518 17th Street, Suite 900 Denver CO 80202 (303) 312-8849 stephen.fisher@tetratech.com

1 1 1 1 Frank Johns Director of Industrial Water Management Group Tetra Tech 1576 Sherman Street, Suite 100 Denver CO 80203 (303) 825-5999 frank.johns@tetratech.com

1 1 Nicole Poncelet Water Treatment & Quality Manager Thornton, City of

1 1 1 UOP - A Honeywell Corporation

1 1 1 Robert Jurenka US Bureau of Reclamation Denver Federal Center, PO Box 25007 Denver CO 80225 (303) 445-2254 rjurenka@usbr.gov

1 1 1 1 Yuliana Porras-Mendoza Advanced Water Treatment Research Coordinator US Bureau of Reclamation 6th and Kipling - Denver Federal Center, Bldg 56, 
Room 1017 MS 08-10000 Denver CO 80225 (303) 445-2265 yporrasmendoza@usbr.gov

1 1 Dan Hart Velocity Plant Services, LLC & Velocity Constructors, Inc. 1330 South Cherokee Street Denver CO 80223 (303) 984-7800 dhart@velocityci.com

1 1 Jerry Raisch Vranesh & Raisch 1720 14th St., Suite 200 Boulder CO 80306 (303) 443-6151 jwr@vrlaw.com

1 1 1 1 William Raatz W2 Engineers, LLC 5902 Gunbarrel Avenue, Apt A Boulder CO 80301 (720) 331-2332 will.raatz@w2end.com

1 Katie Henderson Research Manager Water Research Foundation 6666 West Quincy Avenue Denver CO 80235 (303) 347-6105 khenderson@waterrf.org

1 1 1 Jeff Anderson VP Surplus Equipment Division Watersurplus PO Box 2668 Loves Park IL 61111 (815) 636-8833 jeff@watersurplus.com

1 1 1 Bryan Beckner Owner Wellstone Innovations 36611 US Highway 385 Wray CO 80758 (970) 332-0977 bryan@wellstoneco.com

1 1 1 1 Laura Belanger Water Resources and Environmental Engineer Western Resource Advocates 2260 Baseline Road, Suite 200 Boulder CO 80302 (720) 763-3718 laura.belanger@westernresources.org

1 1 Bret Eastberg Westminster, City of 4800 West 92nd Avenue Westminster CO 80031 (303) 658-2186 beastber@cityofwestminster.us

1 1 Mary Stahl Westminster, City of 4800 West 92nd Avenue Westminster CO 80031 (303) 658-2220 mstahl@cityofwestminster.us

1 1 Sharon Williams Reclaimed Water System Coordinator Westminster, City of 4800 West 92nd Avenue Westminster CO 80031 (303) 658-2184 siwillia@cityofwestminster.us

1 1 Wayne Lorenz Wright Water Engineers, Inc. 2490 W. 26th Ave, Suite 100A Denver CO 80211 (303) 480-1700 wlorenz@wrightwater.com

1 1 Shannon Tillack Wright Water Engineers, Inc. 2490 W. 26th Ave, Suite 100A Denver CO 80211 (303) 480-1700 stillack@wrightwater.com

1 1 Christine Johnston Xcel Energy 1800 Larimer Street, Suite 1300 Denver CO 80202 (303) 294-2224 christine.johnston@xcelenergy.com

1 1 1 1 Abigail Antolovich North American Reuse Business Development Manager Xylem (720) 476-5165 abigail.antolovich@xyleminc.com

1 1 Jennifer Bailey jene4little@gmail.com

1 1 Meredith Berlin meredithberlin@gmail.com

1 1 Grant MacInnis Grant.MacInnis@ge.com

1 1 Leslie Miller lesliemill@gmail.com

1 1 Joel Rife

1 1 Michelle Ryerson Mryerson@mwrd.dst.co.us

1 1 Cat Shrier cat@watercatconsulting.com

1 1 Lisa Voytko lj.voytko@gmail.com
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